
CANDLER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
BUDGET CALENDAR – FY2026 

 
Tuesday, March 4    Budget packets go out 
 
Tuesday, April 1     Fire Budget Committee Required to meet by date 
 
Friday, April 11     Budget Packets Due 
 
Tuesday, March 18  7:00 a.m. Budget Meeting 
      Budget process overview, Budget priorities discussion  
 
Wednesday, May 7  4:00 p.m. Budget Meeting 
      Revenue (General Fund) 
      Legislative, Executive, Administrative, IT,   
      Public Buildings, UGA Extension, Family Connection,  
      Special Services District (270)  
 
Monday, May 12  4:00 p.m. Budget Meeting 
      Tax Commissioner, Tax Assessor, Superior Court,  

Clerk of Court, Equalization, State Court, Probate Court, 
Roads, Solid Waste, Recreation 

 
Tuesday, May 13  4:00 p.m. Budget Meeting 

Sheriff, Detention, EMA, EMS, Coroner, LMIG, E911, Jail 
Construction Fund 
 

Tuesday, May 20  4:00 p.m. Budget Meeting 
      SPLOST, TSPLOST, Health Insurance Fund 

Personnel – Executive Session 
    
Monday, June 2  4:30 p.m. Public Hearing, FY26 Proposed Budget 

5:00 p.m. 1st BoC meeting 
 
Monday, June 16  5:00 p.m. 2nd BoC meeting 
      Budget Adoption 
 
 
  
 
 


